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ROUTE DIRECTIONS

‘ No ‘ Miles ’ Turn ‘Directions ‘

Page 1



Z
o

© 00 N o oW N e

Miles
0.069
0.175
0.267
0.414
0.507
0.719
0.916
0.988
3.125

Turn
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Directions

Turn left onto Elizabeth Avenue
Turn left onto Margaret Place
Turn left onto Warrington Place
Turn right onto Jane Street

Turn right onto Elizabeth Avenue
Turn left onto College Street
Turn left onto Fairfield Avenue
Turn left onto Boulevard Street
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