## **NSU Nursing 5k**



Page 1

**Directions** 

Turn

Miles

No

No	Miles	Turn	Directions
1	0.069	+	Turn left onto Elizabeth Avenue
2	0.175	<b>+</b>	Turn left onto Margaret Place
3	0.267	+	Turn left onto Warrington Place
4	0.414	<b>&gt;</b>	Turn right onto Jane Street
5	0.507	<b>→</b>	Turn right onto Elizabeth Avenue
6	0.719	+	Turn left onto College Street
7	0.916	+	Turn left onto Fairfield Avenue
8	0.988	+	Turn left onto Boulevard Street
9	3.125		FINISH